
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-05-2025
El Austral de Osorno
El Austral de Osorno
Noticia general
Ofician al comercio para frenar la presencia de basura en la Ruta 215

2
579,1
$ 503.843

4.500
13.500

No Definida
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04-05-2025
El Austral de Osorno
El Austral de Osorno
Noticia general
Ofician al comercio para frenar la presencia de basura en la Ruta 215

3
300,5
$ 261.436

4.500
13.500
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